
SV5989400

ITEM PART NO.DESCRIPTION
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3756151
2433071
8301497
3545000
1945482
3187129
1517699
90661
90304

3008000
5084097
9355100
1503999
1062021
9381850
6774200
8412000
90585

Handle
Motor Cover

Power Unit Assembly
Float

Lid Latch
Lid Cage and Latch Assembly

Screw 10 x ¾” Trilobe Twin Lead
Filter Bag

Cartridge Filter
Filter Retainer
Tank Assembly

Side Tank Handle
#10 x ¾” Screw Hex Head

Drain Cap 
Caster Dolly 

Caster
Tool Holder 

Foam Sleeve
*Replacement parts may differ from original equipment.

Mod. SS14-600C   Cat. 5989400
(8 U.S. GAL)
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